Annexure - 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Trustworthy Gems & Jewellery Pyt. Ltd

| WDate of commencement of CIRP: 13.03.2019

]List of creditors as on: 17.11.2019

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ¥)

Details of claim received Details of claim ad mitted
Amount of Amount of any . Amount of
Name of 3 I} . Amount of claim B b
Sl. No i Identification No. Amount of . contingent mutual dues, that 3 claim under Remarks, il any
creditor Date of Amount 3 Naturc of |Amount covered Whether % of voting share p not admitted 7 %
5 % claim i - claim may be set-off verification
receipt claimed " claim by guarantee | related party? in CoC
admitted R
iti Claim Received without
Ms. Akriti ¢ .
1 Mehta 16.04.2019 7,400,000 - No 0.00% - 7,400,000 I’C(lulrcd Supporting
< Documents
Claim Received without
Mrs. Alka . . .
2 Mcht 16.0+.2019 7,400,000 - - No 0.00% - 7,400,000 - |required Supporting
cnta Documents
TOTAL 14,800,000 - - - - - 14,800,000 -

A = Q? 18/1
o
..\\.w,-

IBBIIPA-001/
IP-PO0876/
11460/ -




